Sauk Centre 2016

6200 Lim Mod
Wicked Stepmother
Rolling Thunder
The Gambler

5700 Hot Farm
Triple Threat

Grandma'’s Toy
Grandpa’s Toy

6000 Mod

Outlaw

Dust Buster

Mopar To Ya

The Gambler
Wicked Stepmother
Rolling Thunder
Reloaded

8500 Open
Bullistic

Buzzard

Flying Red Horse
Havoc

Equalizer

9500 Pro Farm
Iron Binder

IH 1266
Steady Work
Hammer Get

300-5
300-4
285-4

284-1
270-3
264-8

297-1
286-4
280-5
260-2
259-7
245-3
DQ/OB

299-8
279-10
277-5
271-11
244-0

385-5
283-7
263-3
Hook/Broke

6200 Hot Farm
Triple Threat

Grandpa’s Toy
Grandma'’s Toy

6500 Mod
Reloaded
Outlaw
Mopar To Ya
Dust Buster

9000 Open
Havoc

Flying Red Horse
Bullistic

Buzzard
Equalizer

10000 Pro Farm
Iron Binder

IH 1266

Steady Work
Hammer Get

272-9
268-5
268-1

249-3
231-5
225-2
173-11

254-5
238-4
237-0
215-6
195-0

302-1
298-11
288-8
Broke



